

Safety and Environmental Management System

FOOD



Date: <u>05/10/2021</u> Created by: <u>Sodexo Catering</u>		Manual Food Allergen Record													Initial each box to confirm check to be completed
Reviewed Date:	<u>Packed Lunch</u>	Note: State the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Tick where the menu item contains this allergic ingredient Insert 'MC' where the label states 'May contain X' or 'May have traces of X' or similar													
	Menu Item	Celery	Cereal containing gluten *	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Nuts**	Peanuts	Sesame seeds	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Tick the allergens that are in the dish Insert 'MC' where the label states 'May Contain'			<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <u>Wheat, Barley</u>				<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		
<u>Cheese Sandwich</u>															
<u>Fruit Piece</u>															
<u>Flapjack</u>			<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <u>Oats</u>												
<u>Apple Juice Cuplet</u>															

*Cereal Containing gluten:wheat (such as spelt and Khorasan), rye, barley & oats **Nuts: Almonds, hazlenuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia or Queensland nuts

